�
i
FCT Series Current Transformers
FCT series current transformers are available for primary currents between
5 Amps and 2500 Amps, offering reliability and class 1 accuracy, making
them suitable for a large range of industrial applications.
The FCT series current transformers are available in five different physical
sizes all with a circular aperture, ideally suited for circular cables. They

Weight:
	 See range data table
Markings:
	 CE marked
Ordering information
	 Code	 Model & Size	 Ratio
 FCT29	 Ring Type CT - 29mm Hole	    5/1, 10/1, 15/1, 20/1, 25/1, 30/1,
         		                       40/1, 50/1, 60/1, 80/1, 100/1, 150/1
 FCT61	 Ring Type CT - 61mm Hole	   200/1, 250/1, 300/1, 400/1
 FCT29	 Ring Type CT - 29mm Hole	    5/5, 10/5, 15/5, 20/5, 25/5, 30/5, 40/5
 			                        50/5, 60/5, 75/5, 80/5, 100/5, 120/5
			         150/5, 200/5, 250/5, 300/5
 FCT39	 Ring Type CT - 39mm Hole	  400/5, 500/5
 FCT61	 Ring Type CT - 61mm Hole	  600/5, 800/5
 FCT85	 Ring Type CT - 85mm Hole	  1000/5
 FCT105	   Ring Type CT - 105mm Hole	  1200/5, 1500/5, 2000/5, 2500/5
	 Example	 FCT29	 100/5
Eltime Controls  	  Tel: +44 (0) 1621 859500 	 Fax: +44 (0) 1621 855335
Connections
L

m
et
er
(m
m
)
W
ei
g
h
t
(g
ra
m
s)
FCT29-5/1 5 1 3 10 29 600
FCT29-10/1 10 1 3 5 29 600
FCT29-15/1 15 1 3 4 29 600
FCT29-20/1 20 1 3 5 29 600
FCT29-25/1 25 1 3 2 29 600
FCT29-30/1 30 1 3 2 29 600
FCT29-40/1 40 1 3 2 29 600
FCT29-50/1 50 1 3 1 29 600
FCT29-60/1 60 1 3 1 29 600
FCT29-80/1 80 1 3 1 29 600
FCT29-100/1 100 1 3 1 29 600
FCT29-150/1 150 1 3 1 29 600
FCT61-200/1 200 1 5 1 61 600
FCT61-250/1 250 1 5 1 61 600
FCT61-300/1 300 1 5 1 61 600
FCT61-400/1 400 1 5 1 61 600
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) H (mm)
FCT29 74 55 29 93 84 98 6 42
FCT39 81 55 39 105 84 98 6 42
FCT61 103 55 61 129 105 120 6 42
FCT85 122 55 85 144 125 141 6 42
FCT105 141 55 105 160 133 156 10 50
Options
Range Data
A
E
F
C D
l k
A busbar mount clip (Order Code: BBCK) is available which enables the standard ring
type FCT current transformers to be safely clamped to a busbar.
Also available for the FCT series of current transformers is a terminal cover (Order Code:
FCTC) to insulate the secondary terminals.
G
H
B
FCT29-5/5 5 5 3 10 29 600
FCT29-10/5 10 5 3 10 29 600
FCT29-15/5 15 5 3 4 29 600
FCT29-20/5 20 5 3 5 29 600
FCT29-25/5 25 5 3 2 29 600
FCT29-30/5 30 5 3 2 29 600
FCT29-40/5 40 5 3 2 29 600
FCT29-50/5 50 5 3 1 29 600
FCT29-60/5 60 5 3 1 29 600
FCT29-75/5 75 5 3 1 29 600
FCT29-80/5 80 5 3 1 29 600
FCT29-100/5 100 5 3 1 29 600
FCT29-120/5 120 5 3 1 29 600
FCT29-150/5 150 5 3 1 29 600
FCT29-200/5 200 5 3 1 29 600
FCT29-250/5 250 5 3 1 29 600
FCT29-300/5 300 5 3 1 29 600
FCT39-400/5 400 5 5 1 39 600
FCT39-500/5 500 5 5 1 39 600
FCT61-600/5 600 5 10 1 61 600
FCT61-800/5 800 5 10 1 61 600
FCT85-1000/5 1000 5 10 1 85 750
FCT105-1200/5 1200 5 10 1 105 1000
FCT105-1500/5 1500 5 10 1 105 1000
FCT105-2000/5 2000 5 10 1 105 1000
FCT105-2500/5 2500 5 10 1 105 1000
�Current Transformer General Specification
Eltime Controls  	                                                     Email: sales@eltime.co.uk		                 	  	       Web: www.eltime.co.uk
Installation & Application Notes
1. It is essential with certain instrumentation that the CT is physically orientated correctly on the conductor. K